
Population
Households
Avg. HH Income ($)
Median Age

323,277
134,539
$88,026

33

722,156
286,005
$74,023

32

1.2M
251,643
$72,591

33

Ground Lease orGround Lease or
Build-to-SuitBuild-to-Suit

2529 Virginia Beach Blvd., Virginia Beach, VA 23452 | P: (757) 627-9088 | whlr.us

2129 W. Oregon Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19145

For Lease
County: Philadelphia
Type: Development
Total SF: 1.210 Acres
Zoning: CA-1 Commercial 

DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY

NEARBY RETAILERS 

LEASING 
Denbeigh Marchant
VP of Leasing
(757) 567-2883
denbeigh@whlr.us

Prime development opportunity with “in-your-face” exposure along heavily
trafficked W. Oregon Avenue in South Philadelphia. Totaling 1.120 acres
within the CA-1 Commercial zoning district, this land parcel caters to a variety
of commercial applications which require convenient access, unhindered
visibility, and solid population counts. A host of quality retailers such as The
Home Depot, ACME, Sprouts, Walgreens and BJ’s to name a few, surround the
subject parcel which solidifies the corridor as prime retail submarket of
Philadelphia. 

-OREGON AVENUE-

Raymond Hicks
Sr. Leasing Manager
(757) 434-1168
rhicks@whlr.us

AADT: 26,613 vehicles 
W. OREGON AVENUE

TRAFFIC COUNTS

233.50'233.50'

2
0
0
.0
0
'

2
0
0
.0
0
'

383.50'383.50' 4
0
.0
0
'

4
0
.0
0
'

150.00'150.00'

1
6
0
.0
0
'

1
6
0
.0
0
'

FUTURE SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONFUTURE SIGNALIZED INTERSECTION



Oregon AvenueOregon Avenue 2129 W. Oregon Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19145

D O  N O T  E N T E R

CONCEPTUAL SITE PLAN

CONCEPTUAL SITE PLAN

FUTURE SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONFUTURE SIGNALIZED INTERSECTION

FUTURE SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONFUTURE SIGNALIZED INTERSECTION



2529 Virginia Beach Blvd., Virginia Beach, VA 23452 | P: (757) 627-9088 | whlr.us

DISCLAIMER
The information contained herein has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; however, we have not investigated nor verified any information and make no guarantee, warranty or representation to the
accuracy or completeness of information. By accepting this Marketing Brochure, you agree to release Wheeler Real Estate Company and WHLR and hold it harmless from any kind of claim, cost, expense, or liability
arising out of your investigation and/or lease of this property. This Marketing Brochure and offering is subject to correction or errors and omissions, change of price, prior to sale/lease or withdrawal from the market,

without notice.     

Oregon AvenueOregon Avenue 2129 W. Oregon Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19145

Quartermaster Plaza

South Philadelphia

Oregon Avenue


