



### **Ground Lease or Build-to-Su**

Prime development opportunity with "in-your-face" exposure along heavily trafficked W. Oregon Avenue in South Philadelphia. Totaling 1.120 acres within the CA-1 Commercial zoning district, this land parcel caters to a variety of commercial applications which require convenient access, unhindered visibility, and solid population counts. A host of quality retailers such as The Home Depot, ACME, Sprouts, Walgreens and BJ's to name a few, surround the subject parcel which solidifies the corridor as prime retail submarket of Philadelphia.

### TRAFFIC COUNTS

W. OREGON AVENUE

AADT: 26,613 vehicles

DEMOGRAPHICS	3 MILES	5 MILES	7 MILES	
POPULATION	323,277	722,156	1.2M	
HOUSEHOLDS	134,539	286,005	251,643	
AVG. HH INCOME (\$)	\$88,026	\$74,023	\$72,591	
MEDIAN AGE	33	32	33	

#### **LEASING**



**Denbeigh Marchant** VP of Leasing (757) 567-2883 denbeigh@whlr.us



**Raymond Hicks** Sr. Leasing Manager (757) 434-1168 rhicks@whlr.us

#### **DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY** -OREGON AVENUE-

2129 W. Oregon Avenue Philadelphia, PA 19145

For Lease

County: Philadelphia **Type:** Development Total SF: 1.210 Acres Zoning: CA-1 Commercial

#### **NEARBY RETAILERS**



2529 VIRGINIA BEACH BLVD., VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23452 | P: (757) 627-9088 | WHLR.US

# Oregon Avenue

2129 W. Oregon Avenue Philadelphia, PA 19145





# Oregon Avenue

#### 2129 W. Oregon Avenue Philadelphia, PA 19145



#### DISCLAIMER

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; however, we have not investigated nor verified any information and make no guarantee, warranty or representation to the accuracy or completeness of information. By accepting this Marketing Brochure, you agree to release Wheeler Real Estate Company and WHLR and hold it harmless from any kind of claim, cost, expense, or liability arising out of your investigation and/or lease of this property. This Marketing Brochure and offering is subject to correction or errors and omissions, change of price, prior to sale/lease or withdrawal from the market, without notice.

